
Bearsden Chess Club Calendar 2023-24 Last update: Wed 6 Mar
(recent changes shown in red)

September 2023
Wed 06 Sep GL fixtures meeting
Wed 13 Sep DL fixtures meeting
Tue 19 Sep Senior club section starts
Tue 26 Sep Junior club section starts

October 2023
Tue 03 Oct Colour coding: Captain:
Tue 10 Oct GL A Glasgow League A team (Div 2) Rob Colston
Tue 17 Oct DL: Bearsden B v Bearsden A DL A GL B Glasgow League B team (Div 2) Chris Cotton

DL B GL C Glasgow League C team (Div 4) Alvaro Rodriguez
Thu 19 Oct GL: Glw Montrose v Bearsden A (away 7:30) GL A DL A Dumbarton League A team (Div 1) David Watt
Tue 24 Oct GL: Bearsden A v Bearsden B GL A DL B Dumbarton League B team (Div 1) Max Cochrane

GL B
Thu 26 Oct DL+KO: EK Wandrs v Bearsden B (away 7:30) DL B
Tue 31 Oct GL: Bearsden C v Paisley C GL C

November 2023
Tue 07 Nov GL: Bearsden B v Stepps B GL B

DL: Bearsden A v Paisley A DL A
Club Championship: round 1 deadline

Wed 08 Nov GL: Hamilton C v Bearsden C (away 7:15) GL C
Tue 14 Nov GL: Bearsden A v Paisley B GL A

GL: Q Park A v Bearsden B (away 7:15) GL B
Tue 21 Nov GL: Bearsden C v Cathcart C GL C
Tue 28 Nov GL: Bearsden A v Strathclyde Uni GL A

GL: Q Park C v Bearsden C (away 7:15) GL C
December 2023
Tue 05 Dec GL: Bearsden C v Hamilton C GL C
Tue 12 Dec Blitz tournament

Club Championship: round 2 deadline
Tue 19 Dec no meeting
Tue 26 Dec no meeting

January 2024
Tue 02 Jan no meeting
Tue 09 Jan Simultaneous display by IM Andrew Greet

Wed 10 Jan DL: Phones B v Bearsden B (away 7:30) DL B
Mon 15 Jan GL: Paisley C v Bearsden C (away 7:15) GL C
Tue 16 Jan no meeting
Mon 22 Jan GL: Strathclyde Uni v Bearsden B (away 7:15) GL B
Tue 23 Jan DL: Bearsden A v Phones A DL A
Tue 30 Jan Club Championship: round 3 deadline

Wed 31 Jan DL: Phones B v Bearsden A (away 7:30) DL A
February 2024
Tue 06 Feb DL: Bearsden B v Phones A DL B
Thu 08 Feb GL: Polytechnic B v Bearsden A (away 7:30) GL A
Tue 13 Feb GL: Bearsden A v Stepps B GL A

GL: Bearsden C v Q Park C GL C
Tue 20 Feb GL: Bearsden B v Polytechnic B GL B

GL: Q Park A v Bearsden A (away 7:15) GL A
Wed 21 Feb GL: Phones D v Bearsden C (away 7:30) GL C
Tue 27 Feb DL: Bearsden B v Strathclyde Uni DL B

Club Championship: round 4 deadline
Wed 28 Feb GL: Phones B v Bearsden B (away 7:30) GL B
March 2024
Tue 05 Mar GL: Bearsden C v Phones D GL C
Tue 12 Mar GL: Bearsden B v Glw Montrose GL B

DL: Bearsden A v Strathclyde Uni DL A
Thu 14 Mar DL: Stepps A v Bearsden B (away 7:15) DL B
Mon 18 Mar GL: Giffnock v Bearsden A (away 7:30) GL A

GL: Cathcart C v Bearsden C (away 7:15) GL C
Tue 19 Mar DL: Bearsden B v Paisley A DL B
Tue 26 Mar no meeting

April 2024
Tue 02 Apr DL: Bearsden A v EK Wanderers DL A

GL: Bearsden B v Giffnock GL B
Mon 08 Apr GL: Paisley B v Bearsden B (away 7:15) GL B
Tue 09 Apr GL: Bearsden A v Phones B GL A
Tue 16 Apr Junior tournament
Tue 23 Apr Club Championship: round 5 deadline
Tue 30 Apr AGM (no play)

May 2024
Thu 02 May DL: Stepps A v Bearsden A (away 7:15) DL A


